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Bob Sauder
Mel Hathaway (2™ term)
Melanie Miller

Ken Sims
Vacancy
Vacancy

LaVonne Hartman (3" term)
Vickie Yoder
Miriam Zehr

Melanie Miller

Vacancy

Matt Hochstetler (2™ term)
Vacancy

Mel Hathaway (2™ term)
Nathan Beachy

Stefani Hathaway

Alan Kauffman (3™ term)
Linda Short

Rick Stoner

Vacancy

Salem (Waldron, Mi.)
Sonnenberg
Maple Grove (Hartville)

Sharon Mennonite

Pike Mennonite
Sharon Mennonite
Oak Grove (Smithville)

Maple Grove (Hartville)

Oak Grove (Smithville)

Sonnenberg Mennonite
Lee Heights

Toledo Mennonite
Oak Grove (WL)

Lima Mennonite
Sharon Mennonite

GIFTS DISCERNMENT SLATE OF NOMINEES FOR 2016-2017

Self-employed carpenter 2016-2018

Pastor
Accountant

Everence Fin. Services Rep.

Business
Chaplain
Associate Pastor

Accountant

Attorney

Pastor

Physician
Psychologist
Farm Consultant
Interim Pastor
Pastor

Presented by the Gifts Discernment Ministry and approved by Leadership Team and Ministry Development Team
* Requires confirmation by delegates of Annual Conference Assembly, March 11-12, 2016

2014-2018
2015-2017

2016-2018

2012-2018
2016-2018
2016-2017

2015-2017

2014-2018

2014-2018
2016-2018
2016-2017
2012-2018
2016-2017
2016-2018



