GIFTS DISCERNMENT SLATE OF NOMINEES FOR 2016-2017

Le	adership Team				
*	Moderator	Bob Sauder	Salem (Waldron, Mi.)	Self-employed carpenter	2016-2018
*	Gifts Discern. Ministry Chair	Mel Hathaway (2 nd term)	Sonnenberg	Pastor	2014-2018
*	Stewardship Ministry Chair	Melanie Miller	Maple Grove (Hartville)	Accountant	2015-2017
Ministry Development Team					
*	Faith Focus Leader	Ken Sims	Sharon Mennonite	Everence Fin. Services Rep.	2016-2018
*	Worship Focus Leader	Vacancy			
*	Member	Vacancy			
Credentialing Ministry					
*	Member	LaVonne Hartman (3 rd term)	Pike Mennonite	Business	2012-2018
*	Member	Vickie Yoder	Sharon Mennonite	Chaplain	2016-2018
*	Member	Miriam Zehr	Oak Grove (Smithville)	Associate Pastor	2016-2017
Stewardship Ministry					
*	Chairperson	Melanie Miller	Maple Grove (Hartville)	Accountant	2015-2017
*	Member (finance focus)	Vacancy			
*	Member (endowment focus)	Matt Hochstetler (2 nd term)	Oak Grove (Smithville)	Attorney	2014-2018
*	Member (stewardship focus)	Vacancy			
Gi	fts Discernment Ministry				
*	Chairperson	Mel Hathaway (2 nd term)	Sonnenberg Mennonite	Pastor	2014-2018
*	Member	Nathan Beachy	Lee Heights	Physician	2016-2018
*	Member	Stefani Hathaway	Toledo Mennonite	Psychologist	2016-2017
*	Member	Alan Kauffman (3 nd term)	Oak Grove (WL)	Farm Consultant	2012-2018
*	Member	Linda Short	Lima Mennonite	Interim Pastor	2016-2017
*	Member	Rick Stoner	Sharon Mennonite	Pastor	2016-2018
*	Member	Vacancy			

Presented by the Gifts Discernment Ministry and approved by Leadership Team and Ministry Development Team

^{*} Requires confirmation by delegates of Annual Conference Assembly, March 11-12, 2016